
PAM LARIVIERE

777

6/21/2014 7/4/2014

P2

X

SCHOOL BOARD-5X

5048 BRISTO ST, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971

         120.00

           0.00

         120.00

           0.00

          18.66

           0.00

          18.66

           0.00

       3,420.00        2,929.03



PAM LARIVIERE 777

6/21/2014 7/4/2014
1 1

Bonham, Martha 
1009 Cellana Ct
Ft. Myers. , FL 33908

I retirec CHE
6/30/2014

1

      $20.00

Rodgers, Steve 
12791 Vista Pine Cr
Ft. Myers, FL 33913

I retired CHE
6/30/2014

2

     $100.00



PAM LARIVIERE 777

6/21/2014 7/4/2014
1 1

Harland Clarke, 
unknown

  

MONcheck and 
deposit 
slip 
charge 

6/25/2014

1

      $18.66


